Name of the Work : 

Rate Contract for Spot billing in respect of Medium & Low 

Voltage Consumers under monthly/quarterly billing system 

having connected load below 50 KVA within the 

jurisdiction of WBSEDCL 

Cost of Bid Document(non-refundable) : Rs. 28,320.00 (Rupees twenty eight thousand three 

hundred and twenty only) in the form of Demand Draft in 

favour of “West Bengal State Electricity Distribution 

Company Limited” from any Indian Schedule Bank, payable 

at Kolkata. 

Estimated project Cost : Estimated total project cost is Rs 395 Cr for three years